
Temporennen U15 w

7'29'' W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6 W.7 W.8 W.9 W.10W.11W.12W.13W.14W.15W.16

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 109 109 114 112 114 112 114 112 114 112 114 112 114 112 114 112

1 112 Plamp Martje 10118989577 RSC Cottbus e.V. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 1

2 114 Vogel Lena 10127480010 RSV 93 Königs Wusterhausen/Wildau e.V. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 2

3 109 Hämel Haylay 10152950186 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V. 1 1 2 4

4 107 Neumann Carolina 10124056819 Radsportteam Dassow e.V. 0 3

5 103 Köbe Neele 10129834379 RC Blau-Gelb 1927 Langenhagen e.V. 0 5

6 113 Nickel Anne 10123260207 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf e.V. 0 6

7 106 Hagemann Maira 10163281595 Radsportteam Dassow e.V. 0 7

8 110 Breternitz Sigrun 10160644007 RSC Cottbus e.V. 0 8

9 101 Gaulke Marta 10163836923 SC Berlin e.V. 0 9

10 104 Fangmann Enke 10140655438 RSG Lohne-Vechta e.V. 0 10

11 108 Matzky Pia 10124056920 Radsportteam Dassow e.V. 0 11

12 111 Gassan Lydia 10144060946 RSC Cottbus e.V. -20 -20 12

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



Elimination U15 w

4'13''
Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein

1 112 Plamp Martje 10118989577 RSC Cottbus e.V.

2 107 Neumann Carolina 10124056819 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

3 114 Vogel Lena 10127480010 RSV 93 Königs Wusterhausen/Wildau e.V.

4 110 Breternitz Sigrun 10160644007 RSC Cottbus e.V.

5 103 Köbe Neele 10129834379 RC Blau-Gelb 1927 Langenhagen e.V.

6 109 Hämel Haylay 10152950186 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.

7 111 Gassan Lydia 10144060946 RSC Cottbus e.V.

8 106 Hagemann Maira 10163281595 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

9 101 Gaulke Marta 10163836923 SC Berlin e.V.

10 113 Nickel Anne 10123260207 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf e.V.

11 108 Matzky Pia 10124056920 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

12 104 Fangmann Enke 10140655438 RSG Lohne-Vechta e.V.



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4

Madison U15 w 4 4 4 3

3 3 3 4

1 5 1 5

Platz 13'34'' 5 1 5 2

4 Plamp Martje 10118989577 RSC Cottbus e.V.

4 Vogel Lena 10127480010 RSV 93 Königs Wusterhausen/Wildau e.V.

3 Neumann Carolina 10124056819 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

3 Hämel Haylay 10152950186 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus e.V.

1 Köbe Neele 10129834379 RC Blau-Gelb 1927 Langenhagen e.V.

1 Fangmann Enke 10140655438 RSG Lohne-Vechta e.V.

5 Breternitz Sigrun 10160644007 RSC Cottbus e.V.

5 Nickel Anne 10123260207 RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf e.V.

2 Hagemann Maira 10163281595 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

2 Matzky Pia 10124056920 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

3-40 -32

21 2

4 1 2 1 4

19 1

1 5 5 5 6

2 3 3 3 10

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf

3 2 1 2

4

5

-80 -78

-20 -15

5 2


